Day Date
Wed 3/12/25
Fri 03/14/25
Mon 03/17/25
Wed 03/19/25
Fri 03/21/25
Sat 3/22/25
Mon 03/24/25
Wed 03/26/25
Fri 03/28/24
Mon 03/31/25
Wed 04/02/25
Fri 04/04/25
Mon (JV)4/14/25
Wed 04/16/25
Fri 04/18/25
Mon 04/21/25
Wed 04/23/25
Fri 04/25/25
Mon 04/28/25
Wed 4/30/25

Mon 05/5//25

First practice is March 3rd (only need 7 practices to be eligible)

Boys’ Baseball 2025

Opponent
Rochester (NL)+jv
Mossyrock
Mossyrock

Toutle Lake +jv
Toutle Lake +jv
Black Hills (NL)+jv
Adna +jv

Adna +jv
Napavine
Napavine
Onalaska +jv
Onalaska +jv
Tenino JV (DH)
Toledo +jv
Toledo +jv
Winlock

Winlock

MWP +jv

MWP +jv
Wahkiakum (NL)+jv

Raymond (NL)

Location
Home
Home
Mossyrock
Home
Toutle Lake
Home
Adna
Home
Napavine
Home
Onalaska
Home
Tenino
Toledo
Home
Winlock
Home
MWP
Home
Home

Raymond

Time

3:00

4:00

4:00

3:00

3:00

12:00

3:00

3:00

4:00

4:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

4:00

4:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

4:00

Leave

12:45

12:45

2:15

2:15

12:30

1:30

Veh

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

3 Vans

Bus

3 Vans

Bus

3 Vans



